
ROCKSTAR

PURE TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

COFFEE

HOT CIDER

REDBULL

STARBUCKS DOUBLE SHOT

FOUNTAIN SODA

3.50

4.00

4.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

CAPPUCCINO

4.50

DRINKS

4.00

10.00

BOTTLED WATER 5.00

BUBBLR WATER 5.00

7" PEPPERONI PIZZA

7" VEGGIE PIZZA

CHEESEBURGER

HOT DOG

HAMBURGER

BRAT

7" CHEESE PIZZA

ONION RINGS

CHEESE CURDS

CHICKEN STRIPS

CHICKEN SANDWICH

EATS

FRENCH FRIES

APPS

12.00

13.00

6.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

6.75

11.00

8.25

6.00

5.00

10.50

CHILI

SOUP OF THE DAY

ADD CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD

SOUP  +  SALAD

5.50

7.50

6.50

4.00

Café
SUGAR MAPLE

JUICE 10.00
In place of tipping, an 8% service charge will be added to all
payments. This fee will be used to pay our service team living
wages. Cash tips while unnecessary, are greatly appreciated
and go directly to the service staff. All orders are subject to

State of Michigan sales tax of 6%.


