DRINKS

COFFEE	3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.00
CAPPUCCINO	4.00
HOT CIDER	4.00
ROCKSTAR	10.00
REDBULL	10.00
PURE TEA	10.00
STARBUCKS DOUBLE SHOT	10.00
FOUNTAIN SODA	4.50
BOTTLED WATER	5.00
BUBBLR WATER	5.00
JUICE	10.00

EATS

HAMBURGER	12.00
CHEESEBURGER	13.00
HOT DOG	6.00
BRAT	6.75
CHICKEN SANDWICH	12.00
7" CHEESE PIZZA	11.00
7" PEPPERONI PIZZA	12.00
7" VEGGIE PIZZA	12.00
APPS	
CHEESE CURDS	8.25
ONION RINGS	6.00
FRENCH FRIES	5.00
CHICKEN STRIPS	10.50

SOUP + SALAD

SOUP OF THE DAY	5.50
CHILI	7.50
CAESAR SALAD	6.50
ADD CHICKEN	4.00



In place of tipping, an 8% service charge will be added to all payments. This fee will be used to pay our service team living wages. Cash tips while unnecessary, are greatly appreciated and go directly to the service staff. All orders are subject to State of Michigan sales tax of 6%.